温度保险丝
DC-Alloy Thermal-Link (DC-ATCO)
D
C
-A
T
C
O

温度
Th
极限
温度
Tm
最小断开
电流
Imin
额定电流
Ir
额定电压
Ur
RoHS
REACH
(°C) (°C) (°C) (°C) (A) (A) (V) UL cUL TUV VDE CCC
RVH102-HSF 102 89 ± 3 65 250 0.5 15 DC 600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
RVH115-HSF 115 105 ± 3 72 250 0.5 15 DC 600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
RVH125-HSF 125 100 ± 3 65 250 0.5 15 DC 600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
RVH130-HSF 130 102 ± 3 60 250 0.5 15 DC 600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
RVH136-HSF 135 107 ± 3 75 250 0.5 15 DC 600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
RVH150-HSF 150 130 ± 3 100 250 0.5 15 DC 600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
RVH187-HSF 187 182 ± 3 160 250 0.5 15 DC 600 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ●
技术参数  Specifications
L L1 L2 L3 L4 W H H1 D d
129.5 ± 5.0 29.5 ± 1.0 11.0 ± 0.5 5.5 ± 0.5 10.0 ± 1.0 15.0 ± 1.0 6.0 ± 0.5 10.0 ± 1.0 5.0 ± 0.5 AWG17
尺寸 Dimensions (mm)